
LADY LAKE RESIDENTS OF THE VILLAGES 
 

WASTE MANAGEMENT 
2025 HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE  

 
 
New Year’s Day Holiday Wednesday, January 1, 2025  

No Scheduling impact to Town of Lady Lake Residential Customers  
 
Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 26, 2025  

Monday services will be performed on Thursday, 5/29/25.  
 
Independence Day Holiday Friday, July 4, 2025  

Friday services will be performed on Tuesday, 7/8/25.  
 
Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1, 2025  

Monday services will be performed on Thursday, 9/4/25.  
 
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 27, 2025  

Thursday services will be performed on Monday, 12/1/25.  
 
Christmas Day Holiday Thursday, December 25, 2025  

Thursday services will be performed on Monday, 12/29/25.  
 
New Year’s Day Holiday Thursday, January 1, 2026  

Thursday services will be performed on Monday, 1/5/26. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scheduled provided by Waste Management 


